BART BAZAZ2 - CINEMATOGRAPHER

BARTBAZAZ@GMAIL.COM

BARTBAZAZDOP.COM -

BROADCAST

‘The Quiet Hour'
Play For Today

Trigger Point S4E5

Trigger Point S4ES

FEATURES

Misper

SHORTS

Morphed Figures

Cuckoo
(Post Production)

Jester

The Nobody

The Soup

ROACH

Jeremy: A Nightmare

Missionary

Grease Stains

Take Me, Take Mine

DIN

Renrou Sousuo

Pop

Channel 5

ITV

BBC Three

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

Cinematographer

2nd Unit DOP (Dailies)

2nd Unit DOP (Dailies)

Dir: Harry Sherriff

Dir: Joe Jordan
Prod: Oliver Rigby

Dir: Alex Eliot
Prod: Annie Handscomb

Dir: Harry Sherriff
Prod: Barnardo Angeletti

Dir: Razan Madhoon
Producer Paul Smith

Dir: Joe Crabtree
Prod: Leo Krenzer

Dir: Angelica Gayle
Prod: Angelica Gayle

Dir: Harry Sherriff
Prod: Carl Mason

Dir: Daniel Daniel
Prod: Vic Rocamora

Dir: Theja Rio
Prod:

Dir: Bart Bazaz

Dir: Lauren Jenkins

Dir: Margo Roe

Dir: Margo Roe
Prod: Lucy Meer

Vertigo Films

HTM Television

The Forge Entertainment

Fresh Orange Productions

AndWhy Studios

National Film and
Television School

National Film and
Television School /
Amazon Prime Video

None of the Above Media

National Film and
Television School

National Film and
Television School

National Film and
Television School

National Film and
Television School

LCDS

LCDS

BFI Network Midlands
Matriarch Productions

2026

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020


https://bartbazazdop.com/
mailto:bartbazaz@gmail.com

BART BAZAZ2 - CINEMATOGRAPHER

BARTBAZAZDOP.COM - BARTBAZAZ@QGMAIL.COM

PROMO/ COMIMERCIALS

Kate Barton AW2025
Fashion Campaign

Marelli - Technology
That Moves

Shortcuts Vol.1
Fashion Film

Bury Tomorrow - Heretic
Music Promo

The Cinema Chair
Experience
Advert

DEBE - Not That Strong
Music Promo

Charlotte Carpenter —
You're My Reason \Why
Music Promo

Finn Askew - Same Old
Love/ Peach/ Rose (Live
Session)

OTHER

The Running Man
Dir: Edgar Wright

EDUCATION

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

DOP

Ronin Tech
(2nd Unit Dailies)

Prod: Belinda Roads

Dir: Matt Sears
Prod: Suzanne Holland

Dir: Margo Roe

Dir: Matt Sears
Prod: Suzanne Holland

Dir: Sabrina Krebs
Prod: Jade Way

Dir: Adam Desilva
Prod: Josh Monie

Dir: Margo Roe

Dir: Jasper Brown

Main Unit DOP: Chung-Hoon Chung
2nd Unit DOP: Carlos De Carvalho

Kate Barton

Quantum Digital

Fashion Designer
Louis Mayhew

New Flight

British Association For
Screen Entertainment
NFTS

Explore Impossible

Dosed

Paramount
Pictures

Cinematography MA - National Film and Television School (2022 - 2024)

2025

2024

2023

2024

2023

2023

2023

2020

2024


https://bartbazazdop.com/
mailto:bartbazaz@gmail.com

