

BART BAZAZ – CINEMATOGRAPHER

BARTBAZAZDOP.COM – BARTBAZAZ@GMAIL.COM

BROADCAST

'The Quiet Hour' Play For Today	Channel 5	Cinematographer	Vertigo Films	2026
Trigger Point S4E5	ITV	2nd Unit DOP (Dailies)	HTM Television	2025
Trigger Point S4E5	BBC Three	2nd Unit DOP (Dailies)	The Forge Entertainment	2025

FEATURES

Misper	DOP	Dir: Harry Sherriff	Fresh Orange Productions	2025
--------	-----	---------------------	--------------------------	------

SHORTS

Morphed Figures	DOP	Dir: Joe Jordan Prod: Oliver Rigby	AndWhy Studios	2025
Cuckoo (Post Production)	DOP	Dir: Alex Eliot Prod: Annie Handscomb		2025
Jester	DOP	Dir: Harry Sherriff Prod: Barnardo Angeletti	National Film and Television School	2024
The Nobody	DOP	Dir: Razan Madhoon Producer Paul Smith	National Film and Television School / Amazon Prime Video	2024
The Soup	DOP	Dir: Joe Crabtree Prod: Leo Krenzer		2024
ROACH	DOP	Dir: Angelica Gayle Prod: Angelica Gayle	None of the Above Media	2024
Jeremy: A Nightmare	DOP	Dir: Harry Sherriff Prod: Carl Mason	National Film and Television School	2023
Missionary	DOP	Dir: Daniel Daniel Prod: Vic Rocamora	National Film and Television School	2023
Grease Stains	DOP	Dir: Theja Rio Prod:	National Film and Television School	2022
Take Me, Take Mine	DOP	Dir: Bart Bazaz	National Film and Television School	2022
DIN	DOP	Dir: Lauren Jenkins	LCDS	2021
Renrou Sousuo	DOP	Dir: Margo Roe	LCDS	2021
Pop	DOP	Dir: Margo Roe Prod: Lucy Meer	BFI Network Midlands Matriarch Productions	2020

BART BAZAZ – CINEMATOGRAPHER

BARTBAZAZDOP.COM – BARTBAZAZ@GMAIL.COM

PROMO / COMMERCIALS

Kate Barton AW2025 Fashion Campaign	DOP	Prod: Belinda Roads	Kate Barton	2025
Marelli – Technology That Moves	DOP	Dir: Matt Sears Prod: Suzanne Holland	Quantum Digital	2024
Shortcuts Vol.1 Fashion Film	DOP	Dir: Margo Roe	Fashion Designer Louis Mayhew	2023
Bury Tomorrow – Heretic Music Promo	DOP	Dir: Matt Sears Prod: Suzanne Holland	New Flight	2024
The Cinema Chair Experience Advert	DOP	Dir: Sabrina Krebs Prod: Jade Way	British Association For Screen Entertainment NFTS	2023
DEBE – Not That Strong Music Promo	DOP	Dir: Adam Desilva Prod: Josh Monie	Explore Impossible	2023
Charlotte Carpenter – You're My Reason Why Music Promo	DOP	Dir: Margo Roe		2023
Finn Askew – Same Old Love/ Peach/ Rose (Live Session)	DOP	Dir: Jasper Brown	Dosed	2020

OTHER

The Running Man Dir: Edgar Wright	Ronin Tech (2nd Unit Dailies)	Main Unit DOP: Chung-Hoon Chung 2nd Unit DOP: Carlos De Carvalho	Paramount Pictures	2024
--------------------------------------	----------------------------------	---	-----------------------	------

EDUCATION

Cinematography MA – National Film and Television School (2022 – 2024)